Peotone Historical Society

2023 Membership Form



Check one)	Category	<u>Fees</u>	Definition			
,	Military	\$10.00	Military ID			
	Senior	\$20.00	Individual, age 55+ years			
	Senior Plus	\$25.00	Couple, both age 55+ years			
	Individual	\$30.00	Individual, age 18 - 54 years			
	Family	\$40.00	2 adults, Children age 3 - 17 years			
	Organization	\$50.00	Non-profit, service, or religious group			
	Business	\$65.00	Businesses or Corporation			
	Life Membership	\$100.00	Life Membership, Individual			
	Contributing	\$125.00	Silver Miller Level			
<u> </u>	Sustaining	\$550.00	Golden Grain Miller Level			
(Please Pri	nt)					
Name(s)						
Address			StateZip			
Phone #						
Would you	like to receive announ	cements via E-Mail?	Yes No (circle one)			
Would you	be willing to volunteer	sometime?	Yes No (circle one)			
Mandalaa.	consider donating an a	dditional amount? \$				

Mailing address: Peotone Historical Society, PO Box 87, 427 W Corning st, Peotone, IL 60468
Email us at: PeotoneHistoricalSociety2021@gmail.com
Like and Follow us on FACEBOOK at: Peotone Historical Society-Peotone Mill
Finds us at www.PeotoneHistoricalSociety.org

Office use only:	initials:	Date received:	\$ Amount	Check#	Cash
Office use only:	mudis	Date received.	- Alliount	CITECK#	Casii

March, 2023

The *Peotone Historical Society* appreciates and relies upon the support of its members. It is run solely by volunteers. The support of our members is vitally important to us. Your membership provides essential support for the Society's efforts to preserve our past (including restoring the mill), help to expand our website and social media presence, update our written & photographic archives, and other various community projects.

Please consider supporting the *Peotone Historical Society* and become a partner to help preserve and share Peotone's history.

Volunteer your ideas, energy, time and enthusiasm to our efforts!

All memberships help PHS:

- Keep the Peotone Mill free and open to the public.
- Preserve our significant collection of historic documents, photographs, and artifacts
- Provide historical research support and services
- Present special exhibits.
- Offer meaningful, low-cost or free educational programs and events for adults and children.
- Provide community involvement with history and storytelling.

Please see the attached membership form to join or renew at the Peotone Historical Society.

Legacy Giving

On behalf of the **Peotone Historical Society** Board of Directors and membership,

thank you for taking an interest in the Society's Legacy Giving Program.

Planned giving is critical to the Society's success and is a straightforward way of our supporters to choose their own giving interests.

Funds designated for endowment are automatically deposited into the endowment account.

Furthermore, donations given for specific funds are also deposited into their respective designated special account(s). Please note that since the Society is a not-for-profit organization under I.R.S. 501(c)(3), your membership dues and any additional contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

For more information please contact us at PeotoneHistoricalSociety2021@gmail.com on Facebook at Peotone Historical Society-Peotone Mill Mailing address is: Peotone Historical Society, PO Box 87, 427 W Corning St, Peotone, IL 60468